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Date
Brand
Product

Description

Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Correct as of 4th Jun 2025

C.K Tools
T4574

Vorteck 1/4" Quick lock bit holder Carabiner

3pc
5013969251401
8205400000
T™W

Carl
Kammerling

~ Secure & Accessible Storage - The perfect solution for keeping your essential PTA organized, secure, and within easy
reach. ~ x2 ¥4" Quick-Lock, Quick-Release Bit Holders - Effortlessly insert to lock and pull back the collar for instant

release, ensuring fast and easy bit changes. ~ Heavy-Duty 11kN Aviation-Grade Aluminium Alloy Carabiner - Built for
strength and durability, featuring a secure twist-lock latch for added safety and reliability. ~ Seamless Compatibility -
Specifically designed to partner with the C.K Vorteck range of power tool accessories for enhanced versatility

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
51
24
82
70

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
50
50

115
99

colour box
29

0

Secondary packaging

25
125
275
275
155

Transit packaging

100
300
300
525
11.2

carton

640
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